
Name Email

Karen Irwin karen@himmelmanconstruction.com

Cindy M w/AP cmoguel@a-p.com

Al Slattery aslattery@a-p.com

Craig Vercruyse craig.vercruyse@usengineering.com

Veronica Brunk veronica.brunk@procraftmech.com

TJ Mimick

Audia Wasick awasick@myrgroup.com

Mark Timpe mark@whitestone-construction.com

Joaquin Prieto-R

Susan Carpenter scarpenter@quinlan-construction.com

Matt Alvarado matthew.alvarado@kiewit.com

nicole hosack nicole@miloconstruction.com

Garret Tormoen gtormoen@mwgolden.com

Paul Dense pauldense@braconier.com

Dave Hritz - Centerre Construction (David Turner) dturner@centerre.com

Andrew Nichols andrew.n@rd3inc.com

Kimberly Wybenga - MYC (Kimberly Wybenga) kwybenga@markyoungconstruction.com

Addis Yesgat ayesgat@a-p.com

Mitchell Weigand mitch@denverelectrical.com

Jonathan Burns jburns@iconergyco.com

Jennifer Byrden jbyrden@codacg.com

David Joslyn djoslyn@tolin.com

Mitchell Weigand

13033458098

Casey Dallas cdallas@i2construction.com

Heidi Kelly heidikelly@arcabatement.com

13034890316

Ben Bohmann ben.bohmann@cuanschutz.edu

Chad Jelinek chad.jelinek@cuanschutz.edu

Raeann Gregory raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu

CU Anschutz | Denver Small Construction Purchase Program (SCPP) PN21-147297
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